



Ref	Old code	CODE	Description	OE - Number	OE - Number	FEATURES	Ref	Old code	CODE	Description	OE - Number	OE - Number	FEATURES
1	SK001	01256	Stabilizer link	6Q0411315A	8Z0411315D	M10x1,5-272 mm	8	-	05852	Control arm complete-R	6RF407152B	-	-
2	-	03599	Stabilizer link	6R0411315 Part of	-	M10x1,25-270 mm	9	-	02552	Ball joint-L	5U0407365A	6R0407365B	M12x1,5
3	SE002-L	01248	Tie rod end-L	1S0423811A	6RD422811	M12x1,5-Female-M16x1,5-94 mm	10	-	02553	Ball joint-R	5U0407366A	6R0407366B	M12x1,5
4	SE002-R	01249	Tie rod end-R	6RD422812	-	M12x1,5-Female-M14x1,5-94 mm	11	VW012	01388	Bushing	180407182	191407182	Small / Inner
5	-	05844	Axial joint	6RU423810	-	-	12	VW013	01389	Bushing	180407181	1J0407181	Big / Outer
6	-	03229	Axial joint	4B0419801B	6R0423803	-	13	-	02279	Shock absorber mounting	176412329	176412329A	120-41,5-38.8 mm Rear
7	-	05851	Control arm complete-L	6RF407151B	-	-	14	SK006	01260	Control arm w/o ball joint	1H0407151	-	-